
':, l FlcE oF THE DlREcroR (PROCUREMENT) Drsr: MEpco LTD:
Mepco

220279,9210380 E
Complex, Wapda Colony Khanewal Road, Multan

Date & Time
of Submission

MEPCO TENDER NOTICES FOR DISTRItsUTION MATEIiIAI,

{}rre Lrrvelope bidding lrrocedurr- ils per PPIIA Rules-2004 (Antendccl to-date). Ihc biJtlcr rrrirsi irc r;i.eritniiiiir:r,

.19i2'5 act:orcling lo N'I'DC 1 WAPDA / PPMC Drar.vings / Speci'lications (Amendecl to-tiate) u,irh havine ualirl
t)r(.)lol.ypc ap1:nlval as per N'fDCl specifications / drar.vings (Arnended to-date;, Wherea.s the bicitler uttrst bt:
prequalitied i registered as a rnarrufhcturer / general order supplier in required categclries lbr the sLrpp[,et-rptrreiiai
rtrerrtioned against 'INo. 30/25 to 35/25 according to NTDC / WAPDA i PPMCI Drawings ,' Speciticarions
(Arnerded to-date). '['he rnaterial is being procured on FCS basis at oonsignee's store (l]CS) ar llegional slores
\4lrPCO. Multan. Ilalrawalpur. Sahiwal & D.G Khan.'l'he cluoted rates rnust be in iocal currenc). rvitlroLrt invr,.ivrirE
torcign exchaugc elelrent inclusive olall ta.res, clr"rties & exclusive of CiS'f:

-['ande r Tendered Lot

iei" 061-9

Items Description

ABC poie bracket, single bolt, 150

i*r'n extension 1000 Kg RBS to fit
ion clam ites 9 and 10

xt: 83, Emai ! @, Fax No^ 061-6776314

No Quan
[)ate & -I'rmc

of 0pening

04.09.2024
at 1030 fIRs

04.49.2024
at 11 15 Htts

04.09.21t24
at 1130 Hlts

S

5ni13

04.09.2021
at I 145 HR^s

L-ompression connector for 50mm
ABC

04.09.2024
at 1200 HRs

44.{t9.2024
at l2l5 HRs

Note: In case of supplier from T/No.30/25 to 35125, the supplier must attach the authorizatir.rn letter {ront
the manufacturer in their submitted bid.

i:)ici<ling documents containing detailed term & conditions, method of procurement, procedure ol sr-lbtl.tissiotl l1'

bids, bid security, bid validity, evaluation criteria etc can be obtained from the office of Director (Procurement)

\4EPCO Khanewal Road, Multan against payment of tender fee before the opening date during office hours r-rn the

lrodrrctior-r ol prequalification/registration, sales tax registration certificate, supply record and other recluired

r-loiulncntsiproof, No tender form will be issued on the opening date.

WAPDA/NTDC
Specification

28t25

29tzs

Aerial Bundled Conductor
95mm2 DDS-82:2007

(Amended to-date)

27 km I 04.09.2024
at 1000 HRs

Aerial Bundled Conductor
50mm2

21 km I 04.09.2024
at 1015 HRs

04.09.2024
at 1045 HRs

30t25

Bolt machine 5/8 "x 10 with 1 Nuts
(for PC)

Sample as per
DDS-82:2007
(Amended to-date)

466 No. I

04.09.2024
at 1030 HIls

Washer, square 2 ll4" w I l/16" hole
( Jr07s)

1478
No.

II

Eye Bolt 5/8" x l0 (J-9410)
1050
No.

III

3v25

ABC Deadend strain clamp'7-lZmm
dia neutral 1500 Ke RBS

500 No. I 04.09.2024
at 1045 I{ILsARC Deadend strain clamp l5-

18mm dia neutral2200 Ks RBS
513 No. II

466 Nn. i
04.09.2024

at 1100 HRsPlastic Zip Tie UV resistant 9" x
0.3" for 2 inch bundle brundy: CT
r20200L0

1944
No.

II

Suspension Clamp for insulated

33t25
I 15-18 mm dia 2000 ult

Suspension Clamp for insulated
neutral8-16 mm dia 1200 ult

216 No. T 04.09.2024
at 1115 HRs250 No. II

Compression connector for 95mm2
ABC

108 No. I
04.09.2024

at 1130 HRs200 No. II
I nsulating Piercing connector
25-120 mm2 main 25-l20mm2

2603
No.

I 04.09.2424
at 1145 HRs

04.0s.2024 |

at 1100 HRs i

I

l

I

I
I

I

I

ir': i



l :tc i{lrdcr:j will be opened publically in presence of bidders or their representatives who wish to attend on above
,r,:rr1i'i,l{'rl .late & time in thc cfficc of Director- (Procurement) l)ist: ME,PCO Khanewal Road, Multan.'['irc co\t r,r

"41 ir !,'n4lr.'r iirrr is Rr. 20(10/- ()'liirr-le{lndablc). The tender will be received half an lrour belirre the above

',chrrlulerl date & time and will be opened on the scheduled date & time.

i;.:'rriei ,,itaii reinarn ,ialid fbr 60 days after"the opening date. Ilid Security/Guarantee fbr irxed an.ror-urt rrentioned in
bidcling documents in light of PPRA Rules (amended to-date) in shape of Deposit-at-Call, Bank Draft, Pav Cirder &
I.]id Cuaiaritee issued by any scheduled Bank of Pakistan valid fbr 90 days after the opening dzitc o,f tcncle'i ir iii,i-riir
olChielExecutive Officer MEPCO Multan must accompany with the Bid by the bidders, otherwise Bid uili bc

rejected. l'he conditional tender will not be accepted. All rights are reserved. This advertisement is also available ori

MEPCO & PPRA websites at www.mepco.coln.pk & www.ppra.o.rq,pk respectively.

?
(Engr. Muham S

DIRECTOR
(PROCUREMENT) DTSTRTBUTTON

MEPCO LTD. MULTAN


